South Davis Sewer District (Utah)

Series

Series

Series

13047

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

14380

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

23828

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Sewer applications

83730

83731

83732

83733

83734

83735

Board of Trustees minutes

159007

159186

159187

160246

160343

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

May 01 1960 -
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Dec

01 1961 -

Dec 01 1961

Feb 01 1965

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Feb

01 1965 -

Mar 01 1970

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Mar

01 1970 -

Mar 01 1976

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Mar

01 1976 -

Jan 01 1980

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan

01 1980 -

Jan 01 1980

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Apr

Apr

22 1959 -

05 1962 -

Nov 19 1964

Nov 19 1981

Vol 3 p501 - Vol 9 p2164

Dec

03 1981 -

Mar 21 1985

Vol 10 p2165 - Vol 13 p5

Apr

18 1982 -

Dec 01 1988

Vol 13 p2980 - Vol 15 p3839

Jan

19 1989 -

Mar 20 2003

Vol 16 p3840 - Vol 24 p6062

Sewer service connection applications

155602

155846

155945

155946

156186

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Mar

02 1964 -

3120 - 3899

Sep

App 8700 - App 9699

Dec

27 1996 -

02 1991 -

Dec 31 1964

Nov 14 1997

Nov 30 1998

App 10800 - App 12299

Sep

16 1997 -

12300 - 14522

Jan

21 1974 -

5235 - 7539

Jan 08 2002

Sep 13 1978



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

156188

157279

157330

157417

157694

157695

157750

157751

157761

157762

158143

158144

158145

158489

158490

158600

159188

160344

162668

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jul 28 1997 - Aug 01 1990
Acct 9700 - Acct 10799

May 01 1960 - Jul 31 1964
Acct 001 - Acct 299

Apr 14 1962 - May 31 1962
Acct 300 - Acct 999

Apr 25 1962 - Nov 27 1963
Acct 1000 - Acct 1881

Feb 05 1965 - Aug 15 1970
Acct# 3500 - Acct# 4299

May 15 1971 - Aug 15 1974
Acct# 4300 - Acct# 5199

Jan 25 1962 - May 14 1962
Acct 1882 - Acct 2699

Nov 15 1961 - May 15 1965
Acct 2700 - Acct 3499

Apr 26 1974 - May 20 1976
Acct 5200 - Acct 5999

Jul 13 1976 - Apr 16 1978
Acct 6000 - Acct 6999

Jun 04 1979 - Jun 10 1980
Acct 7000 - Acct 7999

Jul 17 1980 - Nov 06 1992
Acct 8000 - Acct 8999

Dec 01 1983 - Jun 28 1985
Acct 9000 - Acct 9999

Oct 02 1996 - Nov 19 2002
Acct 12,000 - Acct 13,999

Sep 23 1987 - Oct 02 1996
Acct 10,000 - Acct 11,999

Nov 19 2002 - Nov 20 2002

Account 14000 - Account 14785

Oct 10 2002 - Dec
Acct 25 - Acct 14786

Aug 07 1973 - Apr
Acct 4861 - Acct 15005

Nov 01 1961 - Dec
L-4-04534 - A-5-15183

10

01

02

2002

2003

1982



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

164654

164655

164704

164724

164934

165142

166314

167250

168010

168011

168038

168480

170691

172913

175465

179268

180709

182339

185803

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

1960 - 2004
A-7-20000 - A-7-20999

1960 - 2004
A-7- 21000 - A-7-21999

1930 - 2004
Acct #A-7-22000 - Acct #A-7-25287

1960 - 2004
Acct #A-8-30000 - Acct #A-8-30999

Dec 28 2004 - Apr 20 2004
Acct A-3-04946 - Acct A-8-30177

1960 - 2004
Acct C-8-3100 - Acct A-8-31999

1960 - 2004
Acct C-8-3200 - Acct A-8-32999

Jun 21 2005 - Dec 07 2005
Acct A-8-33000 - Acct A-8-33999

Dec 13 2005 - Oct 19 2005
Acct 14807-00 - Acct 13668-00

Dec 13 2005 - Mar 13 2006
Acct A-8-34000 - Acct A-8-34999

Mar 13 2006 - Apr 10 2006
Acct A-8-3500 - Acct 35999-00

Apr 11 2006 - Feb 06 2006
Appl 36000 - Appl 36999

Oct 16 2006 - Mar 27 2006
Acct 00077-00 - Acct 36789-00

Feb 01 2007 - Nov 20 2006
Acct 00172-00 - Acct 36978-00

Jun 04 2008 - Mar 27 2008
Acct 00112-00 - Acct 36443-00

Dec 11 2007 - Nov 19 2009
Acct 00172-00 - Acct 36397-00

Mar 31 2010 - Nov 08 1988
Acct 00174-00 - Acct 36974-00

Nov 28 2011 - Aug 24 2011
Acct 00145-00 - Acct 36884-00

Sep 12 2012 - Jan 03 2013
Acct 00402-00 - Acct 36163-00



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 24128

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

190201

192335

195594

Easement and deed records

159150

160345

180708

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Feb 26 2014 - May 03
Acct 00270-00 - Acct 36837-00

Jan 20 2015 - Aug 20
Acct 0027-00 - Acct 36980-00

Feb 17 2017 - Mar 21
Acct 18366-00 - Acct 36859-00

Jan 01 2001 -
001 - 322

Nov 19

Mar 25 2003 - Mar 28
#250A - #331

Nov 29 1950 - Jul 17

2013

2013

2016

2001

2003

2002

Number 114747 - Number 1770643



